
HOLE 1 HOLE 10
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00

HOLE 1 HOLE 10
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00

2:10

Richard Green
Mike Weir Mark Hensby
Harrison Frazar No Group

Hiroyuki Fujita 

Bernhard Langer Cameron Percy
Retief Goosen Tim O'Neal
Y.E. Yang Joe Durant

David Duval Kenny Perry
Ernie Els Michael Allen
Tom Lehman Billy Andrade

Miguel Angel Jimenez David Toms
Justin Leonard Scott McCarron
Stewart Cink Bob Estes

AFTERNOON
Padraig Harrington Greg Chalmers
Thomas Bjorn Corey Pavin

Vijay Singh Jason Caron
Stephen Ames Steve Flesch
Jerry Kelly Doug Barron

Steven Alker Rod Pampling
Ken Duke Shane Bertsch
John Daly Lee Janzen

Colin Montgomerie Tim Petrovic
Alex Cejka Jeff Maggert
K.J. Choi John Huston

Ricardo Gonzalez Brett Quigley
Ken Tanigawa Thongchai Jaidee
Paul Broadhurst Stuart Appleby
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PRO-AM STARTING TIMES
Wednesday, June 18, 2025

MORNING
Darren Clarke Rocco Mediate


